Caney Valley Athletic Schedule

2020-2021

2021 Caney Valley HS Baseball

Date Opponent

3/2 Ketchum
3/4 Wesleyan
3/5 Foyil
3/6 Clayton
3/8 Nowata**
3/9 Nowata**
3/11-13 CV Tournament
3/16 (looking)
3/18 OK Union**
3/19 OK Union**
3/22 Pawnee**
3/23 Pawnee**
3/25-27 Barnsdall Tournament
3/29 Dale**
3/30 Dale**
4/1 Barnsdall

4/2 Ketchum

3/1/2021 Updated

Location Time

Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away

Home

Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home

Home

5:00

4:30

4:00

1:00

4:30

4:30

TBA

12:00

12:00

TBA

5:00

5:00

4:30

5:00

Format

7/5
7/3

7
7/5
7/5
7/5

Varsity only

7/5
7/5
7/5
7/5
Varsity only
7/5
7/5
7/5

715



Caney Valley Athletic Schedule

2020-2021
4/5 Tonkawa** Away 5:00 715
4/6 Tonkawa** Home 5:00 7/5
4/8 Wesleyan Away 4:30 7/3
4/9 Dewey Home 5:00 715
4/12 Pawhuska** Away 4:30 7/5
4/13 Pawhuska** Home 4:30 7/5
4/15 Barnsdall Away 4:30 715
4/16 Woodland Away 5:00 715
4/19 Morrison** Home 4:30 7/5
4/20 Morrison** Away 4:30 715
4/22 Chelsea Away 5:30 7/3 JH will play 1st
4/23 Chelsea Home 4:30 7/3 JH will play 1st
4/26 Morris Away 5:00 715
4/27 Newkirk Home 5:00 7

** _ indicates District Games

3/1/2021 Updated



3/1/2021 Updated

Caney Valley Athletic Schedule

2020-2021

2021 Caney Valley JH Baseball Schedule

Date

Mar 5
Mar 23
Mar 25
Mar 26

Apr 1

Apr5
Apr 12
Apr 13

Apr 15-17

Apr 19

Apr 20

Opponent Location Time Format
Foyil Away 6:00 5
Keystone Home 4:30 5/3
Dewey Home 5:00 5/3
Dewey Away 5:00 5/3
Barnsdall Away 4:30 5/3
Keystone Home 3:45 5/3
Pawhuska Home 4:30 5/3
Pawhuska Away 4:30 5/3
CV Tournament  Home TBA TBA
OK Union Away 4:30 5/3
OK Union Home 4:30 5/3



