## **Caney Valley Athletic Schedule**

2020-2021

### 2021 Caney Valley HS Baseball

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Format</u>
3/2	Ketchum	Away	5:00	7/5
3/4	Wesleyan	Home	4:30	7/3
3/5	Foyil	Away	4:00	7
3/6	Clayton	Home	1:00	7/5
3/8	Nowata**	Home	4:30	7/5
3/9	Nowata**	Away	4:30	7/5
3/11-13	CV Tournament	Home	ТВА	Varsity only
3/16	(looking)			
3/18	OK Union**	Home	12:00	7/5
3/19	OK Union**	Away	12:00	7/5
3/22	Pawnee**	Home		7/5
3/23	Pawnee**	Away		7/5
3/25-27	Barnsdall Tournament	Away	ТВА	Varsity only
3/29	Dale**	Home	5:00	7/5
3/30	Dale**	Away	5:00	7/5
4/1	Barnsdall	Home	4:30	7/5
4/2	Ketchum	Home	5:00	7/5

# Caney Valley Athletic Schedule

4/5	Tonkawa**	Away	5:00	7/5
4/6	Tonkawa**	Home	5:00	7/5
4/8	Wesleyan	Away	4:30	7/3
4/9	Dewey	Home	5:00	7/5
4/12	Pawhuska**	Away	4:30	7/5
4/13	Pawhuska**	Home	4:30	7/5
4/15	Barnsdall	Away	4:30	7/5
4/16	Woodland	Away	5:00	7/5
4/19	Morrison**	Home	4:30	7/5
4/20	Morrison**	Away	4:30	7/5
4/22	Chelsea	Away	5:30	7/3 JH will play 1st
4/23	Chelsea	Home	4:30	7/3 JH will play 1st
4/26	Morris	Away	5:00	7/5
4/27	Newkirk	Home	5:00	7
	_			
	** - indicates District Games			

### **Caney Valley Athletic Schedule**

2020-2021

#### 2021 Caney Valley JH Baseball Schedule

Date	Opponent	Location	Time	Format
	<u></u>			
Mar 5	Foyil	Away	6:00	5
Mar 23	Keystone	Home	4:30	5/3
Mar 25	Dewey	Home	5:00	5/3
Mar 26	Dewey	Away	5:00	5/3
Apr 1	Barnsdall	Away	4:30	5/3
Apr 5	Keystone	Home	3:45	5/3
Apr 12	Pawhuska	Home	4:30	5/3
Apr 13	Pawhuska	Away	4:30	5/3
Apr 15-17	CV Tournament	Home	ТВА	TBA
Apr 19	OK Union	Away	4:30	5/3
Apr 20	OK Union	Home	4:30	5/3